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Type
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Programs (1)

Listed (12)

Entity

European Union

TERR

01.02.2025
26.07.2024
16.01.2024
22.07.2023
28.02.2023
20.07.2022
05.02.2022
21.07.2021
09.02.2021
01.08.2020
15.01.2020
10.08.2019
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3.149.230.209
09.05.2025 17:40:12


https://www.lursoft.lv/?l=en

Decision links (10)

Names (40)
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Full name/Name
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Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name
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26.07.2024, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
0.34 €
27.02.2023, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
1.36 €
20.07.2021, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
1.36 €
31.07.2020, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
1.36 €
14.01.2020, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
1.36 €
09.08.2019, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
1.36 €
16.06.2009, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
1.02 €
20.12.2007, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
1.36 €
29.06.2007, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
1.70 €
28.12.2006, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
0.68 €

Kurdistan Freedom Hawks
Koerdische Vrijheidshaviken
Seabhaic Saoirse na Cordastdine
Kurdistani Vabastuskullid
Teyrbazen Azadiya Kurdistan
Kurdistans Frihedsfalke
Teyrébazén Azadiya Kurdistan
Faucons de la liberté du Kurdistan
Freiheitsfalken Kurdistans
Terébazén Azadiya Kirdistan
Koerdische Vrijheidsvalken
Fepdkia tng Aevtepldg touv Kovpdlotdy

Falchi per la liberta del Kurdistan


https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/13304459
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/12219329
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/9013639
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8824745
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8824937
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8824778
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8823362
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8822756
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8823271
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8823431
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Halcones de la Libertad del Kurdistan
Falcdes da Liberdade do Curdistao
Kurdistans frihetsfalkar

Kurdistans frihetshokar

Sokoli za osvobozeni Kurdistanu
Jestrabi za osvobozeni Kurdistanu
Sokoty Wolnosci Kurdystanu
Jastrzebie Wolnosci Kurdystanu
Jastraby za slobodu Kurdistanu
Kurdistanski sokoli svobode
Fabhcuin Saoirse na Cordastaine
Kurdistanski sokoli slobode
Kurdistanski jastrebovi slobode
[-Falkuni ghall-felsien tal-Kurdistan
I-Isqra ghall-Felsien tal-Kurdistan
AcTpebu 3a ceobonaTa Ha KiopancTaH
Cokosnu 3a ceobopaTa Ha KiopaucTtaH
Vulturii Eiberarii din Kurdistan

Soimii Eliberarii din Kurdistan
Kurdistano laisvés vanagai
Kurdistano laisves sakalai

Kurdistani Vabastuspistrikud
Kurdisztani Szabadsag Sélymai
Kurdisztani Szabadsag Héjai

TAK

Kurdistan Freedom Falcons

Sokoly za slobodu Kurdistanu



Historical data

No records
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The Sanction catalog includes Latvian, United Nations, European Union, United Kingdom and Office of
Foreign Assets Control and Canada subjects included in sanction list.



